
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

3rd  

Annual  

Culture  

Week  

Begins 

 

1 
African-American 

Heritage Day 

Open House 9:00/11:00 

 

 

 

2 

Polish Heritage Day 
 

3 

Asian Heritage Day 

 

 
1:45-2:00 

Queen of Hearts 7:00 PM 

At the Nest 

4 

Latino Heritage Day 

Confessions 

3rd thru 8th 

5 

School Mass 8:15  

Culture Fest 

 

 

6 

May Day 

 

7 
 

8 

 
9:00/11:00 

5:00/6:30 

Baby Bulls  

Begin 

9:00/10:30  

 

9 
1st Communion Retreat All 

Day 

 

 

 

 

3rd Grade Field Trip 

Parent Club 6:30 

10 

1st Reconciliation and 

Communion Rehearsal 

with Parents 5:30 PM  

In Church 

11 

St. Pat’s Field Day  

For 7th Grade 10/1:00 

12 

School Mass 8:15/8th 

Grade Ribbon Ceremony  

 

13 
1st Communion  

2:00 

14 
 

15 

 

 

 

 

9:00/11:00 

16 
 

17 

Queen of  

Hearts  

7:00 PM 

School Board 

At the Nest 

18 

 

 

 

 

19 
School Mass 8:15  

 

 

 

 

20 

 

21 22 
9:00 

11:00 

 

Baby Bulls 

9:00/10:30 

23 

 

24 

Brookfield Zoo 

Field Trip 

Pre-K  

thru 6th 

25 

Chicago History  

Museum Field Trip 

7th & 8th Grade 

26 

School Mass 8:15  

 
 

27 

28 
 

29 
NO SCHOOL 

30 
School Mass 

Feast of St. Ferdinand 

8:15 

31 

Queen of  

Hearts  

7:00 PM 

At the Nest 

   

 
(over) 

       

2023 

 

 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    

 

 
\ 

 

 

1 

Confessions 

2nd thru 8th 

2 
School Mass 8:15  

School Picnic 

8th Grade Last Day 

 

 

Drop off donated uniforms 

3 
8th Grade Graduation  

5:00 PM Mass 

 

4 

Trinity Sunday 

5 
 

Graduation 

Kindergarten 8:30 

Pre-K 10:00  

Used Uniform Sale  

7:30 10:00 

6 
8:15 Mass & Awards in 

Church 

Last Day of School  

11:30 Dismissal 

7 
Used Uniform Sale 

7:30 Noon 

 

 
 

8 

Used Uniform Sale 

7:30 Noon 

 

 

9 

 

10 

11 

 

12 
Summer Office Hours 

Starts Tuesday/Thursday  

8:00 AM—Noon 

Wednesday 1:00—6:00 PM 

 

13 14 

Queen of Hearts  

Raffle at the Nest 

 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

18 

 

 

 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

St. Ferdinand Parish 

Annual  

 

23 
St. Ferdinand Parish 

Annual  

Summer Fest 

Alumni Night 

St Ferdinand Families 

Volunteer Night 

24 

St. Ferdinand Parish 

Annual  

Summer Fest 

25 

St. Ferdinand Parish 

Annual  

Summer Fest 

26 
 

27 
Summer Camp 2023 

Begins  

 

 

 

Summer Tutoring Begins 

28 

Queen of Hearts  

Raffle at  

the Nest 

29 30  

  2023 


