

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
3rd Annual Culture Week Begins	1 African-American Heritage Day Open House 9:00/11:00	Polish Heritage Day National Leacher Day	Asian Heritage Day 2-00 DISMISSAL 1:45-2:00 Queen of Hearts 7:00 PM At the Nest	4 Latino Heritage Day Confessions 3rd thru 8th Mational Day of Prayer	5 School Mass 8:15 Culture Fest CINCO MAYO:	6 May Day Kentucky Derby
7	9:00/11:00 5:00/6:30 Baby Bulls Begin 9:00/10:30	1st Communion Retreat All Day Communion Retreat 3rd Grade Field Trip Parent Club 6:30	10 Ist Reconciliation and Communion Rehearsal with Parents 5:30 PM In Church First Reconditation Tuerther: June	St. Pat's Field Day For 7th Grade 10/1:00	12 School Mass 8:15/8th Grade Ribbon Ceremony	13 1st Communion 2:00 Tirsi Tommunion
HAPPY We Nothers	0PEN HOUSE 9:00/11:00	16	17 Queen of Hearts 7:00 PM School Board At the Nest	ASCENSION	School Mass 8:15 May Crowning	20 Armed Forces Day
21	22 9:00 Open 11:00 House Baby Bulls 9:00/10:30	23	24 Brookfield Zoo Field Trip Pre-K thru 6th	25 Chicago History Museum Field Trip 7th & 8th Grade	26 School Mass 8:15	27
28 Pentecost Sunday	29 NO SCHOOL HAPPY Memorial DAY	30 School Mass Feast of St. Ferdinand 8:15	Queen of Hearts 7:00 PM At the Nest			(over)



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	1 Confessions 2nd thru 8th	2 School Mass 8:15 School Picnic 8th Grade Last Day Drop off donated uniforms	8th Grade Graduation 5:00 PM Mass
4 Trinity Sunday	Graduation Kindergarten 8:30 Pre-K 10:00 Used Uniform Sale 7:30 10:00	8:15 Mass & Awards in Church Last Day of School 11:30 Dismissal	7 Used Uniform Sale 7:30 Noon STAFF PROFESSIONAL PEVEL® PMENT	8 Used Uniform Sale 7:30 Noon	Summer	10
11	12 Summer Office Hours Starts Tuesday/Thursday 8:00 AM—Noon Wednesday 1:00—6:00 PM	13	Queen of Hearts Raffle at the Nest	15	16	17
Happy Father's Day!	19 Freedom Day	20	Happy First Day of Summer	22 St. Ferdinand Parish Annual	23 St. Ferdinand Parish Annual Summer Fest Alumni Night St Ferdinand Families Volunteer Night	24 St. Ferdinand Parish Annual Summer Fest
25 St. Ferdinand Parish Annual Summer Fest	26	27 Summer Camp 2023 Begins Summer Tutoring Begins	Queen of Hearts Raffle at the Nest	29	30	